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M Gma” Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

RE: Analox sensors
2 messages

james@trim-systems.com.sg <james@trim-systems.com.sg> 2 May 2023 at 07:15

To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Cc: sharon@trim-systems.com.sg

Dear Ryan,

What is the delivery for 5 pieces of R-33VAN-RP? | want to put them
with the order below, if possible.

Best Regards

James Lim

Trim Systems Pte Ltd

11 Tuas South Link 1, #03-12/13/14,
Shine@Tuas South,

Singapore 636901

Tel: +65-62664566
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: Wednesday, April 26, 2023 5:27 PM

To: james@trim-systems.com.sg

Subject: Re: Analox sensors

Hi James

| am sorry, there has been a bit of a delay, production has been really busy. We are aiming to be ready to ship
next week, but | should know for certain in the next few days.

Best regards
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Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 26 Apr 2023 at 08:24, <james@trim-systems.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

Any expected date these cells will be ready?

Best Regards

James Lim

Trim Systems Pte Ltd

11 Tuas South Link 1, #03-12/13/14,
Shine@Tuas South,

Singapore 636901

Tel: +65-62664566
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From: james@trim-systems.com.sg <james@trim-systems.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, April 12, 2023 6:29 PM

To: 'ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk' <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Cc: 'Sharon Ng' <sharon@trim-systems.com.sg>; "huihui@trim-systems.com.sg' <huihui@trim-systems.com.sg>;
'moeyi@trim-systems.com.sg' <moeyi@trim-systems.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Analox sensors

Dear Ryan,

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=7e81c75fe0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1742038444435301046%7Cmsg-f:1764761976730033...

2/5


http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:james@trim-systems.com.sg
https://www.google.com/maps/search/11+Tuas+South+Link+1,+%2303?entry=gmail&source=g
mailto:james@trim-systems.com.sg
mailto:james@trim-systems.com.sg
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:sharon@trim-systems.com.sg
mailto:huihui@trim-systems.com.sg
mailto:huihui@trim-systems.com.sg
mailto:moeyi@trim-systems.com.sg
mailto:moeyi@trim-systems.com.sg

02/05/2023, 10:12 Gmail - RE: Analox sensors

Please find attached payment receipt.

Using our DHL account is great.

Best Regards

James Lim

Trim Systems Pte Ltd

11 Tuas South Link 1, #03-12/13/14,
Shine@Tuas South,

Singapore 636901

Tel: +65-62664566
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: Wednesday, April 12, 2023 5:19 PM

To: james@trim-systems.com.sg

Cc: Sharon Ng <sharon@trim-systems.com.sg>; huihui@trim-systems.com.sg
Subject: Re: Analox sensors

Hi James
Thank you very much for your order.
Please find your proforma invoice attached.

I have used your courier details as before for the transport, please let me know if you would prefer a different
method.

Please let me know if you have any questions or when you have made the payment.

Best regards

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 12 Apr 2023 at 09:12, <james@trim-systems.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Ryan,
We are pleased to confirm purchase of the following:-

ltem Qty Description Unit Price (GBP)
1 30 R33VAN-4 65.00
2 30 R33VAN-2 65.00

Appreciate if you could scan invoice to us for payment.

Best Regards

James Lim

Trim Systems Pte Ltd

11 Tuas South Link 1, #03-12/13/14,
Shine@Tuas South,

Singapore 636901

Tel: +65-62664566
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Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> 2 May 2023 at 10:11
Draft To: james@trim-systems.com.sg

Hi James, if you are happy to

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

[Quoted text hidden]
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